NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CC...MISSION

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below.

REPORT ON BEGINNING DR OPERATIONS			REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL			4-88
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHO CHEMICAL TREATMENT	SHOOTING OR IENT OF WELL		REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING			SE
REPORT ON RESULT OF TE SHUT-OFF	ST OF CASING	x	REPORT ON	N DEEPENING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF PL	UGGING OF WE	LL				
	Jamary	14, 1952	Box 547,	Hobbs, Non	r Meadles	<u> </u>
			Date			ace
Esllowing is a report on the wol	·k done and the re	esults obtained u	inder the heading n	oted above at the	Tide	Water
Following is a report on the wor					3	
Asseciated Oil Co.	Sta	te nyn	T az sa	Well No	2	in the
Asseciated Oil Co.	Sta	te nyn	T az sa	Well No	2	in the
Asseciated Oil Co.	Sta or Operator of Sec	te "M"	Lease , T. 16-S	Well No R36-	.E	, N. M. P. M.,
Asseciated Oil Co. Company of SE/4 Levington	or Operator	36 Lea	Lease , T. 16-S	Well No, R36	. <u>.</u> 2	, N. M. P. M.,
Asseciated Oil Concepts of SE/A Lovington The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the wo	or Operator of Sec Pool follows: James	Lea Leary 12, 19	Lease , T. 16-S 52 Form C-102 on	Well No, R. 36	-E	, N. M. P. M.,
Assectated Oil Company of ME/A of SE/A Levington The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the world approval of the proposed plant of t	or Operator of Sec Pool follows: Jam ork was (was not) an was (was not)	Lea Lea Lea 12, 19) submitted on H obtained. (Cross	Lease , T. 16-S 52 Form C-102 on	Jamary	-E	, N. M. P. M.,

We set 13-3/8" casing at 336' with 350 sks cement. Casing tested and held 100 psi for 30 min. Cement circulated.

Witnessed b. Hogue Tide Water Associated	Company Head Roustabout Company Title
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name	I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name N. P. Shackelford Position District Forman
Title Date	Representing Fide Weter Associated Cil Co. Address Box 547, Hebbs, New Mexico